
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

名 前
古 谷 卓一
堀井 大輔
平 尾 徹
飯 田 勇一
中野 隆 治
世羅 大芽
布方 康 之
和久井 智則
出羽  竜 也
田坂 誠 悟
上ヶ 島 学
森 下  忠和
小保 方 大地
原  靖治
中野 美絵
遠藤 秀 則
吉沢 浩二
森 下  信 二
芳賀 祐 治

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6

Total Time
5:01.067
5:02.045
5:03.466
5:05.181
5:09.304
5:10.381
5:11.353
5:18.073
5:20.268
5:20.286
5:22.806
5:25.603
5:27.480
5:28.108
5:50.565
4:49.552
4:54.653
5:10.888
5:27.573

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
42.695
42.461
42.911
43.057
43.464
42.989
43.027
42.842
43.189
44.484
44.888
45.095
42.850
44.702
46.876
46.297
46.112
48.435
48.738

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
INFINITY
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2025 第3戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ
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